CHARBONNEAU LADIES NINE HOLE WINNERS

GREEN COURSE

Players
Mary Fieweger
Rose Mills
Kim Warram
Virginia Horler
Tammy Blaskowsky
Sandy McCallister

Susan Cary
Carol Lukas
Vicky Klingerman
Cherie Conway
Angela Greene
Marsha Herron
Fewest Putts

Birdies

Chip Ins
Eagles

July 5, 2022

Flight
#1
#1
#1
#2
#3
#4

#1

#2

#2

#2

#3

#4
Susan Cary 14
Mary Fieweger 15
Susan Cary #6
Carol Zinsli #6
Marsha Herron #8

Low Gross
45
45
45
45
49
54

Virginia Horler 14
Kathy Kinyon 15
Marsha Herron #8

Low Net

35
32
32
32
31
34

Jeanie Paque 15
Virginia Horler #5

Note: Your flight may change. It is based on the USGA Handicap Indexes, Golf Genius and the Play Day Roster.

Winners must have an established handicap and Team Scorecards must be signed and attested.



